Sparkling Wine

Andrew Peace Masterpeace Pink Moscato (200ml) Victoria

Lock & Key Pinot Chardonnay (200ml)
Coldstone Brut Cuvee Pinot Noir Chardonnay
Jeté Sparkling Cuvee Brut NV

Moét et Chandon NV Champagne

Champagne Henriot Brut Souverain

White Wine cLass

Babydoll Sauvignon Blanc 2018

Andrew Peace Masterpeace Chard 2017

The Colony Riesling 2016
Gapsted Pinot Gris 2017
Red Wine cLass

Coppabella Pinot Noir 2017
Andrew Peace Masterpeace Shiraz 2017
Frog Belly Cabernet Sauvignon 2015

Geoff Merrill Pimpala Road Cab Merlot 2014

White Wine sorrLe

Sauvignon Blanc and blends
Babydoll Sauvignon Blanc 2018
Longview ‘Whippet’ Sauvignon Blanc 2017

Yealands Estate Sauvignon Blanc 2017

Hilltops NSW
Victorian Alps
Margaret Rive WA
Epernay France

Reims France

Marlborough NZ
Piangil Victoria
Clare Valley SA

King Valley Vic.

Tumbarumba NSW
Piangil.Victoria
Margaret River WA

McLaren Vale SA

Marlborough NZ
Adelaide Hills SA

Marlborough NZ

$9

s11
$40
$55
$85

$125

$9
S8
S8
$9

S9
S8
$9
S8

$35
$40

$45



Touraine Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

Andrew Peace Masterpeace Chard
Nugan Estate Chardonnay
Warner Glen Estate Chardonnay
Galli Estate Chardonnay

Bouchard Aine and Fils Chablis

Riesling
The Colony Riesling
Nick O’Leary Riesling

Peter Lehman Wigan Riesling

Howard Park Museum Release Riesling

Grosset Polish Hill Riesling

Pinot Gris
Gapsted Pinot Gris
Cuttaway Hill Estate Pinot Gris

Rabbit Ranch Pinot Gris

Other Whites

Clonakilla Viognier Nouveau

Grant Burge Moscato

2014

2015

2015

2016

2011

2010

2016

2018

2013

2010

2014

2017

2016

2016

2018

2017

Loire Valley France

Piangil Victoria
King Valley Victoria
Margaret River WA
Sunbury Vic

Burgundy France

Clare Valley SA
Canberra Region
Eden Valley SA
Margaret River WA

Clare Valley SA

King Valley Vic

Southern Highlands NSW

Central Otago NZ

Canberra Region

Barossa Valley SA

$55

$32
$35
$40
$45

$65

$35
$45
$55
S65

S70

$35
S40

S48

$40

$35



Red Wine sorrLe

Shiraz

Andrew Peace Masterpeace Shiraz
Grant Burge Benchmark Shiraz
D’Arenberg Love Grass Shiraz

Nick O’Leary Shiraz

Ladbroke Grove Reserve Shiraz
Clonakilla O’Riada Shiraz

Geoff Merrill Reserve Shiraz

Teusner Albert Shiraz

2017

2017

2014

2017

2012

2016

2010

2016

Piangil Victoria
Barossa Valley SA
McLaren Vale SA
Canberra Region
Coonawarra SA
Canberra Region
McLaren Vale SA

Barossa Valley SA

Cabernet Sauvignon and blends

Frog Belly Cabernet Sauvignon

Majella Cabernet Sauvignon

Grant Burge Corryton Park Cab Sauv
Geoff Merrill Pimpala Road Cab Merlot

Geoff Merrill Cabernet Shiraz

Pinot Noir

Coppabella Pinot Noir

Quartier Pinot Noir

Chard Farm River Run Pinot Noir
Bourgogne Reserve Pinot Noir

Port Phillip Estate Pinot Noir

2014

2012

2012

2014

2012

2017

2016

2016

2013

2016

Margaret River WA
Coonawarra SA
Barossa Valley SA
McLaren Vale SA

McLaren Vale SA

Tumbarumba NSW
Mornington Penninsula Vic
Central Otago NZ
Burgundy France

Mornington Penninsula Vic

$30
S35
$40
$50
S60
S65
$70

$75

$38
$60
S55
$32

$38

S35
$45
$50
$55

$60



Other Reds

Grant Burge Hillcot Merlot
Pankhurst Sangiovese
Peter Lehman Tempranillo

Ladbroke Grove Shiraz Viognier

Rosé

Yealands Estate Pinot Noir Rosé

2016

2015

2014

2005

2015

Dessert and Fortified Wines

Cookoothama Botrytis Semillon
Grant Burge 10 year old Tawny
Galway Pipe Tawny

Grant Burge 10 year old Muscat

Beers and Cider

Cascade Light

Pure Blonde

Crown Lager, James Boags, Corona
Peroni (ltalian)

Stella Artois (Belgian)

Kingfisher (Indian)

Little Creatures Pale Ale

Rekorderlig Cider

2010

Barossa Valley SA
Canberra District
Barossa Valley SA

Coonawarra SA

Marlborough NZ

Darlington Pt NSW $28
Barossa Valley SA
Regional Blend

Barossa Valley SA

$38
$40
$45

$50

$38

(glass)
$7.5
$7.5
$7.5

$7.5

S8
S8
S8
$9
$9
$9
$9
S9



Spirits and Liqueurs

Gin, Scotch, Vodka, Rum, Bourbon, Tequila
Baileys, Tia Maria, Kahlua

Drambuie, Cointreau

Galliano Black

Other spirits and liqueurs also available on request

Cocktails

Bollywood Saffron and Cardamom Martini with Gin
Mango Martini with Vodka and Triple Sec

Other cocktails also available on request

Juices and Soft Drinks

Lemonade, Coca Cola, Fanta, Lemon Squash
Orange/Apple/Tomato Juice

Guava Nectar

Lemon, Lime and Bitters

Natural Sparkling Mineral Water (300ml)

S. Pellegrino Mineral Water (750ml)

from S$8.5

$15
$15

$15

S35
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$3.5
s7



