

## *Sparkling Wine*

Andrew Peace Masterpeace Pink Moscato (200ml) Victoria			\$9
Lock & Key Pinot Chardonnay (200ml)	Hilltops NSW		\$11
Coldstone Brut Cuvee Pinot Noir Chardonnay	Victorian Alps		\$40
Jeté Sparkling Cuvee Brut NV	Margaret Rive WA		\$55
Moët et Chandon NV Champagne	Epernay France		\$85
Champagne Henriot Brut Souverain	Reims France		\$125

## *White Wine GLASS*

Babydoll Sauvignon Blanc	2018	Marlborough NZ	\$9
Andrew Peace Masterpeace Chard	2017	Piangil Victoria	\$8
The Colony Riesling	2016	Clare Valley SA	\$8
Gapsted Pinot Gris	2017	King Valley Vic.	\$9

## *Red Wine GLASS*

Coppabella Pinot Noir	2017	Tumbarumba NSW	\$9
Andrew Peace Masterpeace Shiraz	2017	Piangil.Victoria	\$8
Frog Belly Cabernet Sauvignon	2015	Margaret River WA	\$9
Geoff Merrill Pimpala Road Cab Merlot	2014	McLaren Vale SA	\$8

## *White Wine BOTTLE*

### *Sauvignon Blanc and blends*

Babydoll Sauvignon Blanc	2018	Marlborough NZ	\$35
Longview 'Whippet' Sauvignon Blanc	2017	Adelaide Hills SA	\$40
Yealands Estate Sauvignon Blanc	2017	Marlborough NZ	\$45

Touraine Sauvignon Blanc	2014	Loire Valley France	\$55
--------------------------	------	---------------------	------

### *Chardonnay*

Andrew Peace Masterpeace Chard	2015	Piangil Victoria	\$32
--------------------------------	------	------------------	------

Nugan Estate Chardonnay	2015	King Valley Victoria	\$35
-------------------------	------	----------------------	------

Warner Glen Estate Chardonnay	2016	Margaret River WA	\$40
-------------------------------	------	-------------------	------

Galli Estate Chardonnay	2011	Sunbury Vic	\$45
-------------------------	------	-------------	------

Bouchard Aine and Fils Chablis	2010	Burgundy France	\$65
--------------------------------	------	-----------------	------

### *Riesling*

The Colony Riesling	2016	Clare Valley SA	\$35
---------------------	------	-----------------	------

Nick O'Leary Riesling	2018	Canberra Region	\$45
-----------------------	------	-----------------	------

Peter Lehman Wigan Riesling	2013	Eden Valley S A	\$55
-----------------------------	------	-----------------	------

Howard Park Museum Release Riesling	2010	Margaret River WA	\$65
-------------------------------------	------	-------------------	------

Grosset Polish Hill Riesling	2014	Clare Valley SA	\$70
------------------------------	------	-----------------	------

### *Pinot Gris*

Gapsted Pinot Gris	2017	King Valley Vic	\$35
--------------------	------	-----------------	------

Cuttaway Hill Estate Pinot Gris	2016	Southern Highlands NSW	\$40
---------------------------------	------	------------------------	------

Rabbit Ranch Pinot Gris	2016	Central Otago NZ	\$48
-------------------------	------	------------------	------

### *Other Whites*

Clonakilla Viognier Nouveau	2018	Canberra Region	\$40
-----------------------------	------	-----------------	------

Grant Burge Moscato	2017	Barossa Valley SA	\$35
---------------------	------	-------------------	------

## *Red Wine* BOTTLE

### *Shiraz*

Andrew Peace Masterpeace Shiraz	2017	Piangil Victoria	\$30
Grant Burge Benchmark Shiraz	2017	Barossa Valley SA	\$35
D'Arenberg Love Grass Shiraz	2014	McLaren Vale SA	\$40
Nick O'Leary Shiraz	2017	Canberra Region	\$50
Ladbroke Grove Reserve Shiraz	2012	Coonawarra SA	\$60
Clonakilla O'Riada Shiraz	2016	Canberra Region	\$65
Geoff Merrill Reserve Shiraz	2010	McLaren Vale SA	\$70
Teusner Albert Shiraz	2016	Barossa Valley SA	\$75

### *Cabernet Sauvignon and blends*

Frog Belly Cabernet Sauvignon	2014	Margaret River WA	\$38
Majella Cabernet Sauvignon	2012	Coonawarra SA	\$60
Grant Burge Corryton Park Cab Sauv	2012	Barossa Valley SA	\$55
Geoff Merrill Pimpala Road Cab Merlot	2014	McLaren Vale SA	\$32
Geoff Merrill Cabernet Shiraz	2012	McLaren Vale SA	\$38

### *Pinot Noir*

Coppabella Pinot Noir	2017	Tumbarumba NSW	\$35
Quartier Pinot Noir	2016	Mornington Peninsula Vic	\$45
Chard Farm River Run Pinot Noir	2016	Central Otago NZ	\$50
Bourgogne Reserve Pinot Noir	2013	Burgundy France	\$55
Port Phillip Estate Pinot Noir	2016	Mornington Peninsula Vic	\$60

### *Other Reds*

Grant Burge Hillcot Merlot	2016	Barossa Valley SA	\$38
Pankhurst Sangiovese	2015	Canberra District	\$40
Peter Lehman Tempranillo	2014	Barossa Valley SA	\$45
Ladbroke Grove Shiraz Viognier	2005	Coonawarra SA	\$50

### *Rosé*

Yealands Estate Pinot Noir Rosé	2015	Marlborough NZ	\$38
---------------------------------	------	----------------	------

### *Dessert and Fortified Wines*

				(glass)
Cookoothama Botrytis Semillon	2010	Darlington Pt NSW	\$28	\$7.5
Grant Burge 10 year old Tawny		Barossa Valley SA		\$7.5
Galway Pipe Tawny		Regional Blend		\$7.5
Grant Burge 10 year old Muscat		Barossa Valley SA		\$7.5

### *Beers and Cider*

Cascade Light				\$8
Pure Blonde				\$8
Crown Lager, James Boags, Corona				\$8
Peroni (Italian)				\$9
Stella Artois (Belgian)				\$9
Kingfisher (Indian)				\$9
Little Creatures Pale Ale				\$9
Rekorderlig Cider				\$9

## *Spirits and Liqueurs*

Gin, Scotch, Vodka, Rum, Bourbon, Tequila	from \$8.5
Baileys, Tia Maria, Kahlua	
Drambuie, Cointreau	
Galliano Black	
Other spirits and liqueurs also available on request	

## *Cocktails*

Bollywood Saffron and Cardamom Martini with Gin	\$15
Mango Martini with Vodka and Triple Sec	\$15
Other cocktails also available on request	\$15

## *Juices and Soft Drinks*

Lemonade, Coca Cola, Fanta, Lemon Squash	\$3.5
Orange/Apple/Tomato Juice	\$4.5
Guava Nectar	\$4.5
Lemon, Lime and Bitters	\$4.5
Natural Sparkling Mineral Water (300ml)	\$3.5
S. Pellegrino Mineral Water (750ml)	\$7